
Conference Periods and Contact Information
Communication, collaboration, and support between home and school are vital elements in the growth of our

students. If at any time you have a question or concern in regards to your child, please do not hesitate to contact

your student’s teacher or the school office. The following information lists conference periods and contact

information for the Weimar Elementary School teaching staff.

Pre-Kindergarten 12:55-1:40pm
Julianne Kreger - jkreger@weimarisd.org
Amy Osburn - aosburn@weimarisd.org
Karen Peach - kpeach@weimarisd.org

Kindergarten 8:45-9:30am
Cheyenne Bouse - cbouse@weimarisd.org
Kellie Hattermann -khattermann@weimarisd.org
Kris Hubenak-khubenak@weimarisd.org

First Grade 1:45-2:30pm
Alison Fishbeck- afishbeck@weimarisd.org
Taylor Gunn - tgunn@weimarisd.org
Claire Kusy - ckusy@weimarisd.org

Second Grade 10:30-11:15am
Rachael Blasig - rblasig@weimarisd.org
Mandy Fain- mfain@weimarisd.org
Shannon Seifert- sseifert@weimarisd.org

Third Grade 11:30-12:15pm
Kelly Berger - kberger@weimarisd.org
Mercedes Konvicka -mkonvicka@weimarisd.org
Holly Treptow - htreptow@weimarisd.org

Fourth Grade 9:35-10:20am
Ashley Gibson - agibson@weimarisd.org
Merina Jackson- mjackson@weimarisd.org
Kendra Tucker- ktucker@weimarisd.org

Interventionists 8:50-9:35am
Myra Dippel - mdippel@weimarisd.org
Ellen Luchak - eluchak@weimarisd.org
Becky Heger - bheger@weimarisd.org

Special Education 11:30-12:15pm
Mandy Simons - msimons@weimarisd.org

Speech Therapist
Wendy Florus - wflorus@weimarisd.org
Kassie Chaffin - kchaffin@weimarisd.org

PE Coach 7:55-8:40
Thomas Kielman -tkielman@weimarisd.org

Music 2:33-3:15
Candace Mahaffey - cmahaffey@weimarisd.org

Technology 10:00
Karen Guerrero - kguerrero@weimarisd.org

Counselor 8:30-9:15
Angela Wied - awied@weimarisd.org

Nurse 10:00
Leslie Kloesel - lkloesel@weimarisd.org

Other Emails:
Kristy Janecka - kjanecka@weimarisd.org
Debbie Gallaher - dgallaher@weimarisd.org
Tena Maupin - tmaupin@weimarisd.org
Amy Koehn akoehn@weimarisd.org
Shelby Vacek - svacek@weimarisd.org
Selena Barrientos - sbarrientos@weimarisd.org
Mary Cowling - mcowling@weimarisd.org
Dawn Davila - ddavila@weimarisd.org
Lisa Francis - lfrancis@weimarisd.org
Summer Henderson -shenderson@weimarisd.org
Irene Juarez - ijuarez@weimarisd.org
Gloria Rubio - grubio@weimarisd.org
Carlton Tucker - ctucker@weimarisd.org
Sandy Pesak - spesak@weimarisd.org
Barbara Davis - bdavis@weimarisd.org

Cafeteria 9:00
Nancy Hopkins - nhopkins@weimarisd.org


